

## Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

March 30, 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Trey Myers	Level 3		9.30	9.50	9.50	28.30	0.00	0.00	28.30		
	JUMP 11 & Over		9.40	9.40	9.40	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20	56.50	1
Zachariah Greenlee	Level 3		9.40	9.30	9.30	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00		
	NEXT 11 & Over		9.40	9.20	9.30	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90	55.90	2

Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

March 30, 2018

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Tanner Kupsick	Level 4	9.20	9.20	9.40	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80		
	T3 8 & Under	9.20	9.20	9.10	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50	55.30	1

## Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

March 30, 2018

Name	Team Code	Level	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Carter Slinker		Level 4	9.40	9.30	9.30	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00		
	TFS	9 & 10	9.50	9.50	9.50	28.50	0.00	0.00	28.50	56.50	1
Austin Purnell		Level 4					0.00				
	G-Force	9 & 10					0.00				2
Abram Hermann		Level 4					0.00				
	SUN	9 & 10					0.00				2

## Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

March 30, 2018

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Hayden Galindo	Level 4	9.60	9.60	9.60	28.80	0.00	0.00	28.80		
	TFS 11 & 12	9.60	9.60	9.50	28.70	0.00	0.00	28.70	57.50	1
Treysol Galindo	Level 4	9.50	9.40	9.40	28.30	0.00	0.00	28.30		
	TFS 11 & 12	9.50	9.40	9.40	28.30	0.00	0.00	28.30	56.60	2
Jonathan Jones	Level 4	9.40	9.30	9.20	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90		
	MERC 11 & 12	9.50	9.50	9.30	28.30	0.00	0.00	28.30	56.20	3

### Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

March 30, 2018

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Cayce Martson	Level 5	9.60	9.30	9.40	28.30	0.00	0.00	28.30		
	Amp 9 & 10	8.60	8.50	8.60	25.70	0.00	0.00	25.70	54.00	1
Mason Uchwat	Level 5	8.10	8.10	8.20	24.40	0.00	0.00	24.40		
	MERC 9 & 10	8.10	8.00	7.90	24.00	0.00	0.00	24.00	48.40	2

Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

March 30, 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Jack McAuliff	Level 5		9.40	9.20	9.20	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80		
	AA	11 & 12	9.20	9.30	9.30	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80	55.60	1

Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

March 30, 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Dylan Moyers	Level 5		8.30	8.20	8.20	24.70	0.00	0.00	24.70		
	MERC	13 & 14	7.70	7.90	7.90	23.50	0.00	0.00	23.50	48.20	1

Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

March 30, 2018

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Jack Dleman	Level 6	7.30	7.50	7.30	22.10	0.00	0.00	22.10		
	Amp 9 & 10	7.50	7.50	7.40	22.40	0.00	0.00	22.40	44.50	1

Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

March 30, 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Tyler Behnk		Level 6	8.20	8.00	7.90	24.10	0.00	0.00	24.10		
	PREM	11 & 12	8.50	8.30	8.30	25.10	0.00	0.00	25.10	49.20	1

Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

March 30, 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Daniel Vogel		Level 6	9.20	9.40	9.40	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00		
	ASP	15 & Over	8.10	8.00	7.90	24.00	0.00	0.00	24.00	52.00	1

Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

March 30, 2018

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Nicholas Page	Level 7	8.60	8.80	8.70	26.10	0.00	0.00	26.10		
	TFS 11 & 12	8.00	7.60	7.70	23.30	0.00	0.00	23.30	49.40	1

Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

March 30, 2018

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Mitchell JuMadden	Level 7	7.80	7.70	7.40	22.90	0.00	0.00	22.90		
	INF 13 & 14	8.00	7.80	7.60	23.40	0.00	0.00	23.40	46.30	1

## Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

March 30, 2018

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Jared Oglesby	Level 7	8.60	8.30	8.30	25.20	0.00	0.60	24.60		
	Amp 15 & Over	7.90	7.90	7.90	23.70	0.00	0.60	23.10	47.70	1
Michael Logal	Level 7	7.40	7.00	7.20	21.60	0.00	0.00	21.60		
	Amp 15 & Over	7.80	7.90	7.70	23.40	0.00	0.00	23.40	45.00	2

Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

March 30, 2018

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Ben Fisher	Level 8	8.80	8.70	8.80	26.30	0.00	0.00	26.30		
	Amp 11 & 12	8.40	8.70	8.50	25.60	3.40	0.00	29.00	55.30	1

## Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

March 30, 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Adam Updike		Level 8	8.20	8.20	8.10	24.50	0.00	0.00	24.50		
	AA	15 & Over	8.70	8.60	8.60	25.90	4.30	0.00	30.20	54.70	1
Dylan Bealy		Level 8	8.40	8.40	8.30	25.10	0.00	0.60	24.50		
	ASP	15 & Over	8.50	8.80	8.40	25.70	3.60	0.60	28.70	53.20	2

## Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

March 30, 2018

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Corbin Hines	Level 9	8.40	8.50	8.40	25.30	0.00	0.00	25.30		
	Amp 15 & Over	8.50	8.50	8.60	25.60	5.80	0.00	31.40	56.70	1
Connor DeJesus	Level 9	8.50	8.30	8.30	25.10	0.00	0.00	25.10		
	SUN 15 & Over	7.70	7.50	7.50	22.70	4.10	0.00	26.80	51.90	2
David Montgomery	Level 9	6.90	6.80	6.90	20.60	0.00	0.00	20.60		
	TOP 15 & Over	8.60	8.50	8.50	25.60	3.30	3.60	25.30	45.90	3

# Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

March 30, 2018

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Dominic Dumas	Junior Elite	9.50	9.40	9.20	28.10	5.50	0.00	33.60		
	TFS Junior Elite	9.40	9.70	9.50	28.60	5.50	0.00	34.10	67.70	1